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South East -
Greg Morgan 
T: 0788 465 7884
E:gmorgan@timloc.co.uk

Midlands - Stephen Parker
Southern Regional Sales 
Manager 
T:  07801 248 117
E:  sparker@timloc.co.uk

South West - Matthew Pound
T:  07801 248 115
E:  mpound@timloc.co.uk

DA

South Coast -
Stuart Black
T:  07884 657 408
E:  sblack@timloc.co.uk

Scotland - John Bennett
T:  07801 248 121
E: jbennett@timloc.co.uk

North West - Liam Cooley
T:  07867 694 768
E:  lcooley@timloc.co.uk

North East - John Wright
Northern Regional Sales Manager
T:  07801 248 119
E:  jwright@timloc.co.uk

Central East –
Dwayne  Amner
T: 07788 307084
E: damner@timloc.co.uk

Timloc Building Products, Timloc House,
Ozone Park,  Howden,  East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
T :  01405 765 567     E:  sales@timloc.co.uk     
W:  www.timloc.co.uk

Claire Langley
Marketing and Business 
Development Director
T:  07880 008 491
E:  clangley@timloc.co.uk

Internal Sales Team
T:  01405 765 567 
E: sales@timloc.co.uk 
F:  01405 720 479

Technical Support Team
T:  01405 765 567 
E: technical@timloc.co.uk 

mailto:clangley@timloc.co.uk

